
#Sconcuassât

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sina Severino (03/2218) 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 4 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5

Verocai Fabio (03/2209) 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 6 4 4 2 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 7

Naccari Davide (03/2210) 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7

Del Bianco Maurizio (03/2216) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 1 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 2

Vallerugo  Daniel (03/2214) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 1 0 0

Del Bianco Angelo (03/2213) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferroli Alessia (03/2212) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Roitero Guido (03/2217) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paveglio Samuel (03/2219) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roitero  Michele (03/2211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zara Greta (03/2215) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sina Severino 03/2218 28 50 1,79

Verocai Fabio 03/2209 34 41 1,21

Naccari Davide 03/2210 26 40 1,54

Del Bianco Maurizio 03/2216 28 32 1,14

Vallerugo  Daniel 03/2214 22 23 1,05

Del Bianco Angelo 03/2213 12 16 1,33

Ferroli Alessia 03/2212 16 12 0,75

Roitero Guido 03/2217 12 8 0,67

Paveglio Samuel 03/2219 10 7 0,70

Roitero  Michele 03/2211 4 4 1,00

Zara Greta 03/2215 0 0 0,00

Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Urbani Gianfranco (03/1457) 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 4

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 6 4 6

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 3 3 2 4 5 4 8 4 4

Marcotti Damiano (03/2244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 3 3 0 0 4 6

Moro Enrico (03/1217) 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 2 3 6 4 7 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 1 3 3 7 0 0

Londero Raffaele (03/1085) 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Urbani Gianfranco 03/1457 48 95 1,98

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 32 50 1,56

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 39 43 1,10

Marcotti Damiano 03/2244 27 42 1,56

Moro Enrico 03/1217 27 37 1,37

Londero Raffaele 03/1085 10 11 1,10

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 9 5 0,56

Amnesia Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mussinano Stefano (03/2051) 4 8 4 2 4 8 4 5 3 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 3 2 4 11 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 9

Morandini Daniel (03/2037) 4 6 4 4 4 11 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cane Simone (03/1856) 0 0 4 1 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 5 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11

Colussi Emily (03/1995) 4 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 7

Rumiz Alessandro (03/1855) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

Del Cet Giovanni (03/2105) 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 7

Braglia Simone (03/1089) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mondin Marika (03/1857) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mussinano Stefano 03/2051 46 67 1,46

Morandini Daniel 03/2037 31 59 1,90

Cane Simone 03/1856 29 46 1,59

Colussi Emily 03/1995 32 26 0,81

Rumiz Alessandro 03/1855 18 22 1,22

Del Cet Giovanni 03/2105 26 21 0,81

Braglia Simone 03/1089 0 0 0,00

Mondin Marika 03/1857 10 0 0,00



Huracán Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Facchin Eddi (03/2207) 4 9 2 1 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 12 2 3 4 11 4 12 0 0

Leonarduzzi Raffaele (03/2206) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0

Cisilino Matteo (03/2205) 2 5 4 8 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 6 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Copetto Andrea (03/2208) 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 6 4 3 2 5 2 1 4 7 4 6 0 0

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 2 4 2 1 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 10 0 0

Naccarato Valentina (03/2203) 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 6 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Vuerich Alfredo (03/2204) 4 5 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facchin Eddi 03/2207 36 86 2,39

Leonarduzzi Raffaele 03/2206 27 51 1,89

Cisilino Matteo 03/2205 30 51 1,70

Copetto Andrea 03/2208 29 41 1,41

Ornella Marco 03/1388 22 37 1,68

Naccarato Valentina 03/2203 26 31 1,19

Vuerich Alfredo 03/2204 22 30 1,36

I Diavoli Di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Colloraffi Umberto (03/2081) 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 3 5

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 4 11 4 10 4 8 3 3 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 6 1 2

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 2 4 2 6 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 11 3 7 2 5 2 5 3 6 0 0 4 7 4 11

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 3 6 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 1 1 4 9 2 3 4 8 3 4 3 6 0 0 4 3 2 4

Asquini Emiliano (03/1797) 2 5 2 2 4 3 2 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Simoni Natascia (03/1910) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colloraffi Umberto 03/2081 47 106 2,26

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 44 96 2,18

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 36 82 2,28

Ronchi Davide 03/627 34 65 1,91

Asquini Emiliano 03/1797 21 23 1,10

Simoni Natascia 03/1910 10 7 0,70

I Sticeboris Di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Senerchia Davide (03/2049) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 7 4 7

Bulfon Meris (03/1654) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 1 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 0 3 0 4 5 2 1 3 0

Buchowicz Sabina Anna (03/2165) 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 0 2 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 1 3 1 4 3

Rossit Denis (03/2119) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reja Diego (03/1826) 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 3 1 2 2 3 4

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 0

Reja Edoardo (03/2243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

Zardetto Maurizio (03/2090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0

Pulliero  Luca (03/2134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Senerchia Davide 03/2049 25 40 1,60

Bulfon Meris 03/1654 39 23 0,59

Buchowicz Sabina Anna 03/2165 45 23 0,51

Rossit Denis 03/2119 24 19 0,79

Reja Diego 03/1826 26 15 0,58

Dolso Moira 03/1752 17 14 0,82

Reja Edoardo 03/2243 7 3 0,43

Zardetto Maurizio 03/2090 7 3 0,43

Pulliero  Luca 03/2134 0 0 0,00

Frecce Sparse

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Moro Jemmy (03/888) 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 7 4 10

Bernardis  Marco (03/2157) 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 4 4 12 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 11

Greatti Cristian (03/2155) 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 3 3 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 5

Tuttino Patrick (03/765) 3 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 1 4 7 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 3 0 0

Pontoni Christian (03/2158) 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 2

Pussino Tiziano (03/849) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolso Mauro (03/1753) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samaro Marco (03/2156) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Jemmy 03/888 48 125 2,60

Bernardis  Marco 03/2157 46 114 2,48

Greatti Cristian 03/2155 41 83 2,02

Tuttino Patrick 03/765 36 64 1,78

Pontoni Christian 03/2158 15 21 1,40

Pussino Tiziano 03/849 4 5 1,25

Dolso Mauro 03/1753 0 0 0,00

Samaro Marco 03/2156 2 0 0,00


